
Tremonia Series → Tremonia Series #32 (Best shot) • 21.11.2024 13:44 (1)

Tremonia Series → Tremonia Series #32 (Best shot)

No  23er Runde Finale Gesamt  

Open

1. Simon Kimmlinghoff 55 15 70  

2. Federico José Sörenson Sánchez 59 14 73  

3. Marc Sauerbrey 57 17 74  

4. Jan Sauthof 60 17 77  

4. Chris Habernoll 60 17 77  

6. Manuel (Manolo) García García 62  62  

6. Armin Sebrantke 62  62  

8. David Beer 64  64  

9. Martin Schmidt 65  65  

9. Marcel Rostalski 65  65  

Amateur

1. Björn Gumprich 68 19 87  

2. René Westermann 72 18 90  

3. Christoph Frommeyer 72 19 91 (nach Stechen)

4. Libuše Anna Horka 73 18 91 (nach Stechen)

5. Dirk Klosa 73 20 93  

6. Stefan Mikus 73 21 94  

7. Simone Ohler 74  74  

8. Michael Schneider 77  77  

9. Ben Elias 78  78  

10. Sebastian Bauer 79  79  

11. Olaf Rauch 81  81  

12. Helge Strott 82  82  

13. Marie-Dolimah Mikus 83  83  

14. Ulrike Bachinger 88  88  

https://discgolfmetrix.com/715021
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2063097
https://discgolfmetrix.com/715021
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2063097


Tremonia Series → Tremonia Series #32 (Best shot) • 21.11.2024 13:44 (2)

23er Runde Finale Sum

 Open   

1 Simon Kimmlinghoff 55 15 70

2 Federico José Sörenson Sánchez 59 14 73

3 Marc Sauerbrey 57 17 74

4 Chris Habernoll 60 17 77

4 Jan Sauthof 60 17 77

6 Manuel (Manolo) García García 62 62

6 Armin Sebrantke 62 62

8 David Beer 64 64

9 Martin Schmidt 65 65

9 Marcel Rostalski 65 65

 Amateur   

1 Björn Gumprich 68 19 87

2 René Westermann 72 18 90

3 Libuše Anna Horka 73 18 91

3 Christoph Frommeyer 72 19 91

5 Dirk Klosa 73 20 93

6 Stefan Mikus 73 21 94

7 Simone Ohler 74 74

8 Michael Schneider 77 77

9 Ben Elias 78 78

10 Sebastian Bauer 79 79

11 Olaf Rauch 81 81

12 Helge Strott 82 82

13 Marie-Dolimah Mikus 83 83

14 Ulrike Bachinger 88 88

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2063106
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2063115
https://discgolfmetrix.com/715021
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2063097


Tremonia Series → Tremonia Series #32 (Best shot) • 21.11.2024 13:44 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/2063097

